
 

 VICTIM 

 INCIDENT  
 NUMBER 

OFFENSE INCIDENT DATE 
AND TIME 

NARRATIVE SUPPLEMENT 

 

 

 
  
 

 DATE CLEARED 

07
/2

00
2 
REASON CLEARED A DEATH OF OFFENDER D VICTIM REFUSED TO COOP. G ARREST – JUVENILE J CLOSED 
B PROSECUTION DECLINED E JUVENILE/NO CUSTODY H WARRANT ISSUED K UNFOUNDED
C EXTRADITION DENIED F ARREST – ADULT I INVEST. PENDING U UNKNOWN 
REPORTING OFFICER  BADGE NO.  DATE 

APPROVING OFFICER  BADGE NO.  DATE 


